
The Tannery 
Bar & Bistro 

 

Starters Mains 
 

Soup of the Day Vg GF* 

Pea & Ham Soup  

£6.50 

£6.50 

Steak and Ale Pie with Curly Kale, Roasted 

Carrot & Mashed Potato or Chunky Chips 

£14.95 

Baked Camembert For One or Two £8.95   

with Honey, Rosemary and Garlic 

Crostini V GF* 

£10.95 Beer Battered Fish & Chunky Chips with 

Mushy Peas and Tartare Sauce 

£14.95 

 

Mussels a la Crème with Sourdough  

 
Calamari and Garlic Mayonnaise 

 
Oriental Marinated Chicken Wings 

Served with Shaved Vegetables and 

Chili Sauce GF  

 

Breaded Halloumi with sweet chili        

 

   Bruschetta 
Grilled Sourdough topped with 

Cherry Tomatoes, Olives, Red Onion, 

Parsley with Balsamic dressing  

 
 

Sides 

£8.95 

 
£8.95 

 
£7.95 

 
 
 
£6.95 
 
 
£6.95 

Beef Burger with bacon & Chunky Chips 

Add Cheddar Cheese or Stilton GF* 

 
8oz Gammon, Egg, and Chunky Chips GF* 

 
Rump or Sirloin Steak with Grilled Tomato, 

Portobello Mushroom & Chips GF* 

Add Garlic butter, Peppercorn or Stilton Sauce             

 
Fish Pie 

Topped with Mashed Potato & Cheese, served 

with Roasted Carrots & Curly Kale GF 

 
Cajan Grilled Chicken Breast with Grilled 

Tomato, Portobello Mushroom & Chips GF* 

 

Breaded Halloumi Burger with Tomato Relish, 

Garlic Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Red 

Onion, and Gherkins                                                  

£13.95 

£1.50 

 
£13.95 

 
£18.95* 

£22.95* 
£2.50 

   
 

£15.95 

 
 

 
£14.95 
 

 
 
   £14.95 
   
   

Chunky Chips V Vg GF 

French Fries V Vg GF   

Cajan Fries 

Mixed Vegetables V Vg GF 

Side Salad Vg GF 

Onion Rings V 
 
New Potatoes VG GF                                        

£4.00 

 
£4.00 

  
£4.00 

 
£4.00 

 
£4.00 
 
£4.00 
 
£4.00 

    Wild Mushroom Risotto V VG* GF 

 
Cajan Chicken Burger with Tomato Relish, 

Cajan Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Red 

Onion, and Gherkins                                                  

 
Grilled Salmon Supreme with Carrots & 
Courgette Spaghetti, Sautéed New Potatoes, 
Mussels & Herb Velouté  

 
     Superfood Salad  

Quinoa, Barley, Pumpkin Seeds, Cherry 

Tomatoes, Kale, Cucumber, Avocado, Spring 

Onion, Peas, and Sweetcorn Vg 

     £14.95 
 
    £14.95 

 
 

 
£18.95* 

 
 
 
 
£12.95

Don't forget to ask about 

our Specials 

GF - Gluten Free GF* Can be made Gluten Free V -   Vegetarian Vg - Vegan 
*FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES 

 

 

      

      Caesar Salad Crispy Lettuce, Anchovies,     

Croutons & Caesar dressing V* GF*      £9.95 

Add Chicken or Bacon for £3.00 
 

Before ordering, please speak to one of our staff 

about your requirements 

*Supplements apply if dining on Dinner, Bed & Breakfast basis £3.00 per 
person per course  

 

 

      

     
       



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Tannery 
Bar & Bistro 


