

40.040.00
tarters

Mains

Soup of the Day Vg GF* Pea & Ham Soup Baked Camembert For One or Two	£6.50 £6.50	Steak and Ale Pie with Curly Kale, Roasted Carrot & Mashed Potato or Chunky Chips	£14.95
with Honey, Rosemary and Garlic Crostini V GF*	£8.95 £10.95	Beer Battered Fish & Chunky Chips with Mushy Peas and Tartare Sauce	£14.95
Mussels a la Crème with Sourdough	£8.95	Beef Burger with bacon & Chunky Chips Add Cheddar Cheese or Stilton GF*	£13.95 £1.50
Calamari and Garlic Mayonnaise	£8.95	8oz Gammon, Egg, and Chunky Chips GF*	£13.95
Oriental Marinated Chicken Wings Served with Shaved Vegetables and Chili Sauce GF	£7.95	Rump or Sirloin Steak with Grilled Tomato, Portobello Mushroom & Chips GF* Add Garlic butter, Peppercorn or Stilton Sauce	£18.95* £22.95* £2.50
Breaded Halloumi with sweet chili	£6.95	Fish Pie	
Bruschetta Grilled Sourdough topped with	£6.95	Topped with Mashed Potato & Cheese, served with Roasted Carrots & Curly Kale GF	£15.95
Cherry Tomatoes, Olives, Red Onion, Parsley with Balsamic dressing		Cajan Grilled Chicken Breast with Grilled Tomato, Portobello Mushroom & Chips GF*	£14.95
Sides		Breaded Halloumi Burger with Tomato Relish, Garlic Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, and Gherkins	£14.95
Chunky Chips V Vg GF	£4.00	Wild Mushroom Risotto V VG* GF	£14.95
French Fries V Vg GF	£4.00	Cajan Chicken Burger with Tomato Relish, Cajan Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Red	£14.95
Cajan Fries	£4.00	Onion, and Gherkins	
Mixed Vegetables V Vg GF	£4.00	Grilled Salmon Supreme with Carrots & Courgette Spaghetti, Sautéed New Potatoes, Mussels & Herb Velouté	£18.95*
Mixed Vegetables V Vg GF Side Salad Vg GF	£4.00	Courgette Spaghetti, Sautéed New Potatoes,	
g g		Courgette Spaghetti, Sautéed New Potatoes, Mussels & Herb Velouté Superfood Salad Quinoa, Barley, Pumpkin Seeds, Cherry	£18.95*
Side Salad Vg GF	£4.00	Courgette Spaghetti, Sautéed New Potatoes, Mussels & Herb Velouté Superfood Salad	
Side Salad Vg GF Onion Rings V	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00	Courgette Spaghetti, Sautéed New Potatoes, Mussels & Herb Velouté Superfood Salad Quinoa, Barley, Pumpkin Seeds, Cherry Tomatoes, Kale, Cucumber, Avocado, Spring	

GF-Gluten Free GF* Can be made Gluten Free V - Vegetarian Vg - Vegan
*FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

our Specials

Before ordering, please speak to one of our staff about your requirements

Croutons & Caesar dressing V* GF*

Add Chicken or Bacon for £3.00

*Supplements apply if dining on Dinner, Bed & Breakfast basis £3.00 per person per course

£9.95

The Tannery

Bar & Bistro